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NHTSA 
Region

State/
Territory

Role First Last Email

10 AK Chair Tammy Kramer Tammy.kramer@alaska.gov
10 AK Coordinator Desiree Downey desiree.downey@alaska.gov
4 AL Chair/Coordinator Terry Henderson terry.henderson@adeca.alabama.gov
7 AR Chair Bridget White bridget.white@asp.arkansas.gov
7 AR Coordinator Cindy Grisham cindy.grisham@asp.arkansas.gov
9 AS Chair Captain Tony Solaita tsolaita171@gmail.com
9 AS Coordinator Duke Vele pavapoiz@yahoo.com
9 AZ Chair Alberto Gutier agutier@azgohs.gov
9 AZ Coordinator Chris (She/Her) Held cheld@azgohs.gov
9 CA Chair Bill Ehart Bill.Ehart@ots.ca.gov 
9 CA Coordinator Bill Ehart Bill.Ehart@ots.ca.gov 
8 CO Chair/Coordinator Alisa Babler alisa.babler@state.co.us
2 CT Chair Joseph Cristalli Joseph.Cristalli@po.state.ct.us
2 CT Coordinator Flavia Pereira Flavia.Pereira@ct.gov
3 DC Chair Carole Lewis carole.lewis@dc.gov
3 DC Coordinator Leverson Boodlal leverson.boodlal@kls-eng.com
3 DE Chair Dana Trone dtrone@wrallp.com
3 DE Coordinator Richard Klepner richard.klepner@state.de.us
4 FL Chair/Coordinator Melissa Gonzalez Melissa.Gonzalez@dot.state.fl.us 
4 GA Chair Alan Poole allen.poole@gohs.ga.gov
4 GA Coordinator Courtney Ruiz courtney.ruiz@gohs.ga.gov
9 GU Chair Chief Steve Ignacio stephen.ignacio@gpd.guam.gov
9 GU Coordinator Therese Matanane therese.matanane@dpw.guam.gov
9 HI Chair Robert (Bobby) Lung Robert.kyf.lung@hawaii.gov
9 HI Co-Chair/Coordinator Karen Kahikina Karen.G.Kahikina@hawaii.gov
7 IA Chair Dennis Kleen dennis.kleen@iowadot.us
7 IA Chair/Coordinator Joanne Tinker jtinker@dps.state.ia.us

10 ID Chair John Tomlinson john.tomlinson@itd.idaho.gov
10 ID Coordinator Kelly Campbell kelly.campbell@itd.idaho.gov
5 IL Chair/Coordinator John Paris John.Paris@illinois.gov
5 IN Chair/Coordinator Daniel Shragal DShragal@cji.in.gov
7 KS Chair Chris Bortz Chris.Bortz@ks.gov
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7 KS Coordinator Jim Hollingsworth Jim.Hollingsworth@ks.gov
3 KY Acting Executive Director Jason Siwula Jason.siwula@ky.gov
6 LA Chair Dan Magri dmagri@la.gov
6 LA Coordinator Karla Houston karlahouston@lsu.edu
1 MA Chair Jeff Larason jeff.larason@mass.gov
1 MA Coordinator Brook Chipman brook.chipman@mass.gov
3 MD Chair/Coordinator Douglas Mowbray dmowbray@mdot.state.md.us
1 ME Chair/Coordinator Lauren Stewart lauren.v.stewart@maine.gov
5 MI Chair Mark Bott bottm@michigan.gov
5 MI Coordinator Jessica Riley rileyj9@michigan.gov
5 MN Acting Chair/Coordinator Shannon Ryder shannon.ryder@state.mn.us
7 MO Chair Brent Drummond brent.drummond@mshp.dps.mo.gov
7 MO Coordinator Mandy Kliethermes mandy.kliethermes@modot.mo.gov
9 MP Chair Judge Roberto C. Naraja rnaraja@justice.gov.mp
9 MP Coordinator Leo Duenas lduendas@dps.gov.mp 
6 MS Chair/Coordinator Helen Porter HPorter@dps.ms.gov

10 MT Chair Janet Kenny jakenny@mt.gov
10 MT Coordinator Mark Keefe mkeeffe@mt.gov
3 NC Co-Chair Brian Mayhew bmayhew@dot.state.nc.us
3 NC Co-Chair Eric Rodgman rodgman@hsrc.unc.edu
3 NC Coordinator Jackie Mitchell jsmitchell@ncdot.gov 
8 ND Chair/Coordinator Melissa Casteel mcasteel@nd.gov
7 NE Chair/Coordinator Teri Mattran Teri.Mattran@nebraska.gov
1 NH Chair John Clegg john.clegg@dos.nh.gov
1 NH Coordinator William Haynes William.Haynes@dos.nh.gov
2 NJ Chair Eric Heitmann Eric.Heitmann@njoag.gov
2 NJ  Coordinator Patricia Ott pat@mboengineering.com 
6 NM Chair Jeff Barela Jeff.Barela2@state.nm.us
6 NM Coordinator Sophia Roybal Cruz sophia.roybal-cruz@state.nm.us
8 NV Chair/Coordinator Genevieve Swain gswain@dps.state.nv.us
2 NY Chair Chuck DeWeese chuck.deweese@dmv.ny.gov 
2 NY Coordinator Robin Long rlong@itsmr.org
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5 OH Chair/Coordinator Gretchen Lopez-Martinez Glopez-martinez@dps.ohio.gov
5 OH Co-Coordinator Tina Stewart tstewart@dps.ohio.gov
5 OH Co-Coordinator Lori Genzen lgenzen@dps.ohio.gov
5 OH Co-Coordinator Jennifer Caplinger jecaplinger@dps.ohio.gov
5 OH Co-Coordinator Felice Moretti fmoretti@dps.ohio.gov
6 OK Chair Paul Harris paul.harris@dps.ok.gov
6 OK Coordinator DeAngela Gaymon DeAngela.Gaymon@dps.ok.gov

10 OR Chair Doug Bish Douglas.w.bish@odot.or.us
10 OR Coordinator Walter McAllister Walter.J.MCALLISTER@odot.state.or.us
2 PA Chair Gavin Gray gagray@pa.gov
2 PA Coordinator Rob Ranieri RRANIERI@pa.gov
2 PR Chair Darelis López dlopez@cst.pr.gov
2 PR Coordinator Ariana Peňa-Guzman apena@cst.pr.gov
1 RI Chair Gabrielle M. Abbate gabrielle.abbate@dot.ri.gov
1 RI Coordinator Andrew Tainsh Andrew.Tainsh@dot.ri.gov
4 SC Chair/Coordinator Matthew Wilson WilsonMatthews@SCDPS.GOV
8 SD Chair/Coordinator Amanda Hossle amanda.hossle@state.sd.us
4 TN Chair Chris Osbourn Christopher.Osbourn@tn.gov
4 TN Coordinator Kim VanAtta Kim.VanAtta@tn.gov
6 TX Chair Michael Chacon Michael.Chacon@txdot.gov
6 TX Coordinator Larry Krantz Larry.Krantz@txdot.gov
8 UT Chair/Coordinator Barbra Christofferson bchristofferson@utah.gov
3 VA Chair/Coordinator Angelisa Jennings angelisa.jennings@dmv.virginia.gov
2 VI Chair Daphne O'Neal daphne.oneal@vipd.vi.gov
2 VI Coordinator Brandon Manners Brandon.Manners@vipd.vi.gov
1 VT Co-Chair Mandy White mandy.white@vermont.gov
1 VT Co-Chair/Coordinator James Baraw james.baraw@vermont.gov

10 WA Chair/Coordinator Peter Corier Pcorier@wtsc.wa.gov
5 WI Chair/Co-Coordinator Laura Vande Hey laura.vandehey@dot.wi.gov
5 WI Co-Coordinator Andi Bill bill@wisc.edu
3 WV Coordinator Scott Harvey Scott.E.Harvey@wv.gov
8 WY Chair/Coordinator James Stout james.stout@wyo.gov
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